Einzelrangliste

ERL 471)

(471) BEZIRKSKLASSE INNVIERTEL
Sp S

Ran Name
1 Tenhalter Andreas

2 Bathory Attila

3 Bleckenwegner Robert
4.  Ettl Rudolf

5. Huber David

6 Schmidbauer Martin

7 Kreuzhuber Christian
8 Felber Christian

9 Summergruber Glinter
10. Kroiss Alexander

10. Stoéttner Jochen

12. Haidinger Daniel

12. Fesel Rafael

14. Jungbauer Alfred

15. Schuster Eduard

15. Steiner Andreas

17. Scheibmair Karl

18. Grlunberger Hannes
18. Scherfler Franz

20. Leonhartsberger Jakob
21. Lughofer Josef

21. Hoftberger Franz

23. Papst Martin

24. Knonagel Bernhard
24. Zauner Ernst

26. Damoser Norbert

27. Scheibmair Anton

28. Muhlbacher Raphael
28. Haidinger Reinhard
30. Steiner Lukas

31. Webinger Heinz

32. Ranftl Albert

32. Fink Walter

34. Krottenthaler Andreas
34. Franzen Richard

34. Stegfellner Klaus

34. Aubodck Gerhard

38. Leonhartsberger Simon
38. Lang Michael

38. Grunbart Wolfgang
41. Ecker Phillip

42.  Wimmer Franz jun.
42. Buttinger Franz

42. Donninger Gerhard
45, Stadlmayr Franz Josef
46. Hauser Reinhard

47. Holler Martin

48. Kastinger Christian

48. Bernroithner Wolfgang
50. Duftschmid Thomas
51. Askari Hadi

52. Kallinger Lukas

53. Stogmiuiller Gerald

Nicht gewertet:
Doblhofer Franz
Wengler Christian
Peherstorfer Johann
Weil} Johann
Ortner Max
Holzner Anton
Bachschweller Josef

PassNr T-Abk.

13485 SGSS
50189 URIE
12444 EBSW
10710 SGSS
50065 URIE
10606 URIE
14815 EBSW
16145 OSTM
21283 VICH
22896 SGSS
22239 GASP
18345 VICH
22895 SGSS
9400 SGSS
17894 OSTM
20040 GASP
24443 OSTM
21803 VICH
14787 URIE
22622 METT
10112 EBSW
9925 EBSW
19660 OSTM
50293 UTZE
8912 SGSS
15802 BRAU
24244 OSTM
23592 SGSS
15472 VICH
22404 GASP
9404 UTZE
13454 FLOR
5440 BRAU
20851 FLOR
12049 SGSS
21079 BRAU
14847 UTZE
22600 METT
17016 FLOR
18070 METT
23827 BRAU
11162 UTZE
11662 UTZE
10816 URIE
10608 VICH
19653 EBSW
13978 BRAU
24116 METT
15635 BRAU
16446 GASP
23830 BRAU
23540 METT
15994 FLOR

21874 METT
20036 OSTM
9761 BRAU
10731 EBSW
18347 VICH
14802 OSTM
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1625
2094
1575
1537
1514
1509
1700
1483
1424
1483
1445
1418
1368
1417
1390
1444
1523
1421
1393
1497
1389
1364
1403
1396
1373
1497
1546
1323
1303
1307
1304
1288
1420
1341
1289
1360
1378
1349
1366
1355
1273
1320
1352
1251
1231
1281
1356
1249
1293
1239
1149
1088
11562

1675
1271
1275
1503
1358
1089
1580
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41
42
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40
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45
38
53
44
46
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44
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45
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Doppler Leopold
Holzl David
Dieckhoff Julian
Eder Christian
Knauseder Giinther
Berndl Lukas
Fasching Sabine
Indinger Thomas
Heinzl Helmut

Mayr Engelbert
Steininger Franz
Mittermaier Thomas
Berger Florian
Brunner Josef
Burgstaller Robert
Burgstaller Josef Bernhard
Burgstaller Martin Josef
Enders Gerhard
Friedl Mario
Grabmann Claus
Haas Gerd

Haider Daniel
Heimberger Johann
Hirschl Philipp
Kasbauer Thomas
Leonhartsberger Wilfried
Leszlhumer Jlrgen
Mairinger Alexander
Ollinger Raphael
Rauscher Christian
Schachinger Tobias
Schachner Erich
Schmid Johann
Stegfellner Moritz
Zenger Tobias
Eichhorn Alexander
Aichinger Oliver
Anzinger Manfred
Duftschmid Martin
Haidinger Benjamin
Hofbauer Johann
Huber Franz

Hutter Thomas
Kohlbauer Martin
Lindner Walter
Linecker Paul
Rauscher Wolfgang
Berrer Josef

Ebner Bernhard Josef
Lindorfer Martin

Paul Gerhard
Schachner Franz Josef
Moser Helmuth

Sigl Hubert

Schmid Karin

Nagy Istvan

7496 SGSERL 471

21320 UTZE
23103 OSTM
10774 BRAU
19733 METT
21902 VICH
72270 SGSS
24097 URIE
10214 URIE
4808 SGSS
10068 SGSS
23590 SGSS
23028 EBSW
14442 URIE
18526 METT
18525 METT
18158 METT
21871 VICH
22300 VICH
15612 METT
22470 VICH
24610 GASP
5442 BRAU
23044 BRAU
22897 SGSS
20647 METT
23807 GASP
24268 FLOR
23728 EBSW
23879 EBSW
23632 METT
12826 GASP
21564 BRAU
23629 BRAU
50272 FLOR
24700 OSTM
23589 SGSS
20592 EBSW
16158 GASP
23006 VICH
11861 BRAU
14548 OSTM
21909 METT
23065 SGSS
14547 OSTM
19997 METT
23098 EBSW
15624 METT
16147 GASP
24267 FLOR
15594 GASP
16883 FLOR
5482 GASP
15309 OSTM
76438 BRAU
50046 UTZE
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1211
1527
1133
1436
1141
904
906
1092
1217
1012
1033
1238
734
1209
1061
11562
938
752
931
1059
1042
452
1022
1164
888
1186
531
515
631
1074
492
941
923
842
790
1253
733
860
1228
709
1389
737
950
790
1058
924
1082
1113
731
510
932
558
934
1092
1238
993
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51
39
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47
37
50
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41
137
41
94*
111
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39
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134
41
101
89
125
49
58
46
46
41
71
43
70
45
97*
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55
45
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39
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45
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44
70
91*
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